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Monday, 16 January  
Mtgs. No. 1669 & 1670 

10.00 a.m. 

 

Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/ Organization of 
work  

3.00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 17 January 
Mtgs. No. 1671 & 1672 

10:00 a.m. Azerbaijan 3rd -4th  

3:00 p.m. Azerbaijan 3rd -4th 

Wednesday, 18 January 
Mtgs. No. 1673 & 1674 

10.00 a.m. Azerbaijan OPSC/OPAC 

3:00 p.m. Democratic Republic of the Congo 
OPAC 

Thursday, 19 January 
Mtgs. No. 1675 & 1676 

10.00 a.m. Myanmar 3rd – 4th 

3:00 p.m. Myanmar 3rd -4th 

Friday, 20 January 
Mtgs. No. 1677 & 1678 

10:00 a.m. Madagascar 3rd-4th 

3:00 p.m. Madagascar 3rd-4th 

Monday, 23 January  
Mtgs. No. 1679 & 1680 

10:00 a.m. Togo 3rd – 4th 

3:00 p.m. Togo 3rd – 4th 

Tuesday, 24 January 
Mtgs. No. 1681 & 1682 

10.00 a.m. Togo OPSC  

3:00 p.m. Thailand 3rd – 4th  

Wednesday, 25 January 
Mtgs. No. 1683 & 1684 

10:00 a.m. Thailand 3rd – 4th 

3:00 p.m. Thailand OPSC/OPAC 

Thursday, 26 January 
Mtgs. No. 1685 & 1686 

10:00 a.m. Cook Islands Initial  

3:00 p.m. Cook Islands Initial 

Friday, 27 January 
Mtgs. No. 1687 & 1688 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Monday, 30 January 
 Mtgs. No. 1689 & 1690 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 31 January 
Mtgs. No. 1691 & 1692 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting 

Wednesday, 1 February 
Mtgs. No. 1693 & 1694 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Thursday, 2 February 
Mtgs. No. 1695 & 1696 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 3 February 
Mtgs. No. 1697 

10:00 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

Closed meeting 
Public close of session 
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